Girl / Boy Age

QU uuuuuuouuuouuuuuaunuauauauau

QU uuuuuuuauuuauuau

8&Un
8&Un
8&Un
8&Un
8&Un
8&Un
8&Un
8&Un
8&Un
8&Un
8&Un
8&Un
8&Un
8&Un
8&Un
8&Un

(08}
@
C
3

LO\DLO\DLO\DLP\DLO&O\O&O\O
e e e et e e e e e e e e

[cNeoloNolNololNolololololNolNol

Event

SHORT COURSE YARDS

25 Free
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
25 Back
50 Back
100 Back
25 Breast
50 Breast
100 Breast
25 Fly

50 Fly
100 Fly
100 IM
200 IM

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
50 Back
100 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
50 Fly
100 Fly
100 IM
200 IM

NORMGHERNISIERRA

A

TEAM RECORDS

Last

Toles
Toles
Toles
Huerta
Huerta
Luisetti
Adams
Axelman
Axelman
Griffith
Wallace
Wallace
Toles
Molitor
Molitor
Toles
Wallace

Axelman
Axelman
Luisetti
Luisetti
Wallace
Starnes
Starnes
Larsen
Larsen
Axelman
Starnes
Starnes
Luisetti

First

McKenna
McKenna
McKenna
Jaden
Jaden
Elaine
Ariel

Mia

Mia

Ali

Allie
Allie
McKenna
Hannah
Hannah
McKenna
Allie

Mia
Mia
Elaine
Elaine
Allie
Emily
Emily
Elle
Elle
Mia
Emily
Emily
Elaine

Record Time

15.17
32.90
1:12.99
3:00.07
7:53.60
18:07.99
18.77
40.05
1:33.67
20.00
45.89
1:41.15
16.17
38.14
1:36.17
1:25.34
3:14.28

27.87
1:00.69
2:09.10
6:01.29
14:24.99
30.34
1:06.64
36.20
1:18.75
30.97
1:10.88
1:09.98
2:29.91

Record Date

9/23/2007
10/14/2007
7/13/2007
1/28/2011
1/28/2011
1/21/2020
10/1/1989
3/16/2013
6/22/2014
7/27/1980
9/22/2018
12/9/2018
10/14/2007
10/4/2014
10/5/2014
8/4/2007
12/9/2018

3/5/2016
4/1/2016
3/25/2022
4/21/2022
1/21/2020
3/4/2016
3/5/2016
12/10/2016
12/10/2016
3/21/2016
3/4/2016
3/21/2016
3/26/2022



Girl / Boy Age
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11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

Event

SHORT COURSE YARDS

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
2000 Free
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
200 Breast
50 Fly

100 Fly
200 Fly
100 IM
200 IM
400 IM

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
3000 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast
100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

NORMGHERNISIERRA

A

TEAM RECORDS

Last

Axelman
Axelman
Axelman
Luisetti
Luisetti
Luisetti
Sharp
Starnes
Molitor
Starnes
Hastert
Hastert
Larsen
Lawless
Molitor
Luisetti
Larsen
Luisetti
Luisetti

Porter
Porter
Luisetti
Luisetti
Luisetti
Luisetti
Larsen
Lawless
Lawless
Wallace
Wallace
Lawless
Luisetti
Lawless
Axelman

First

Mia

Mia

Mia
Elaine
Elaine
Elaine
Jaden
Emily
Hannah
Emily
Stephanie
Stephanie
Elle
Emma
Hannah
Elaine
Elle
Elaine
Elaine

Haley
Haley
Elaine
Elaine
Elaine
Elaine
Elle
Emma
Emma
Allie
Allie
Emma
Elaine
Emma
Mia

Record Time

25.66
54.26
2:00.94
5:15.01
11:01.02
18:31.35
25:13.19
29.30
1:01.98
2:13.92
31.46
1:08.07
2:32.69
28.66
1:01.82
2:16.64
1:04.16
2:16.94
4:51.26

24.32
52.53
1:52.21
5:00.51
10:22.08
17:24.26
36:26.99
56.97
2:01.67
1:06.93
2:25.42
56.67
2:07.50
2:06.59
4:35.17

Record Date

3/4/2018
4/8/2018
3/4/2018
2/16/2024
3/8/2024
3/9/2024
1/21/2020
3/18/2017
11/4/2018
3/19/2017
2/13/1998
12/5/1997
12/16/2018
1/26/2013
11/4/2018
3/9/2024
12/16/2018
3/10/2024
4/7/2024

12/1/2005
12/1/2005
3/20/2025

3/1/2025
2/27/2025

3/2/2025
1/21/2020
3/20/2015
3/21/2015
12/6/2024
12/7/2024
12/6/2014

3/1/2025
12/5/2014
3/24/2019



Girl / Boy Age

QU uuuuuuuuuauuuauauuau

QU uuuuuouuuuauuuauaunau

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
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15-16

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

Event

SHORT COURSE YARDS

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
5000 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast
100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
5000 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast
100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

NORMGHERNISIERRA

A

TEAM RECORDS

Last

Porter
Porter
Lawless
Winter
Winter
Winter
Luisetti
Lawless
Lawless
Loehr
Chase
Lawless
Lawless
Axelman
Larsen

Porter
Luisetti
Lawless
Winter
Morris
Winter
Heenan
Lawless
Lawless
Axelman
Hastert
Lawless
Brouwer
Stowe
Bakewell

First

Haley
Haley
Emma
Hayley
Hayley
Hayley
Elsie
Emma
Emma
Kellyn
Hayley
Emma
Emma
Mia
Elle

Haley
Elsie
Emma
Hayley
Stephanie
Hayley
Kayla
Emma
Emma

Mia
Stephanie
Emma
Elizabeth
Samantha
Emily

Record Time

23.82
51.39
1:51.06
4:55.24
10:11.93
17:03.75
58:21.30
55.56
2:01.03
1:04.95
2:21.81
55.09
2:01.25
2:06.74
4:28.84

24.24
51.95
1:49.39
4:57.33
10:09.70
17:32.76
59:24.17
54.72
2:02.02
1:07.67
2:24.61
53.97
2:04.08
2:08.68
4:36.91

Record Date

2/28/2007
2/28/2007
2/25/2017
3/1/2012
3/1/2012
3/1/2012
2/27/2021
2/26/2017

12/10/2016

5/15/2003
5/15/2011
2/26/2017
2/24/2017

2/5/2022
12/3/2021

5/14/2009
4/22/2023
5/13/2017

5/9/2013

3/9/1995
1/16/2014
2/27/2021
5/13/2017
5/14/2017
12/2/2022
2/27/2002
12/3/2017
1/20/2019
3/11/2004
5/14/2017
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Event

SHORT COURSE YARDS

25 Free
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
25 Back
50 Back
100 Back
25 Breast
50 Breast
100 Breast
25 Fly

50 Fly
100 Fly
100 IM
200 IM

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
50 Back
100 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
50 Fly
100 Fly
100 IM
200 IM

NORMGHERNISIERRA

A

TEAM RECORDS

Last

Abt

Abt

Abt
Rose
Simpton
Kolt
Abt
Skeehan
Simpton
Abt

Abt
Pellow
Abt

Abt
Naylor
Abt
Rose

Nattrass
Nattrass
Abt
Luisetti
Nattrass
Nattrass
Raab
Abt

Abt

Abt

Abt

Abt

First

Abraham
Abraham
Abraham
Nicholas
Kyler
Newberry
Abraham
Kaelan
Kyler
Abraham
Abraham
Lucas
Abraham
Abraham
Cody
Abraham
Nicholas

Tyler
Tyler
Abraham
John
Tyler
Tyler
Greg
Abraham
Abraham
Abraham
Abraham
Abraham

Record Time

14.33
32.80
1:13.14
3:20.92
8:23.74
23:59.53
18.45
37.47
1:32.83
19.46
43.85
1:46.02
15.56
35.30
1:41.64
1:22.04
3:51.68

27.31
1:00.74
2:17.16
6:06.83
33.02
1:11.45
37.59
1:22.59
31.06
1:10.61
1:11.04
2:31.63

Record Date

3/19/1993
3/5/1993
3/19/1993
11/7/2015
2/11/2018
2/27/2021
1/29/1993
8/25/2012
10/15/2017
3/5/1993
3/19/1993
2/11/2018
3/5/1993
3/5/1993
7/25/1994
3/5/1993
11/8/2015

3/20/2016
3/21/2016
2/10/1995
12/13/2019
3/19/2016
3/20/2016
8/3/1980
4/2/1995
1/22/1995
1/22/1995
4/2/1995
1/22/1995



Girl / Boy Age
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11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

Event

SHORT COURSE YARDS

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
2000 Free
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
200 Breast
50 Fly

100 Fly
200 Fly
100 IM
200 IM
400 IM

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast
100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

NORMGHERNISIERRA

A

TEAM RECORDS

Last

Nattrass
Nattrass
Nattrass
Nattrass
Nattrass
Nattrass
Luisetti
Pellow
Nattrass
Nattrass
Martinez
Pellow
McCormick
Nattrass
Nattrass
Nattrass
Nattrass
Nattrass
Nattrass

Nattrass
Nattrass
Nattrass
Nattrass
Gruver
Gruver
Nattrass
Nattrass
Ingersoll
Kennedy
Herron
Nattrass
Herron
Pellow

First

Tyler
Tyler
Tyler
Tyler
Tyler
Tyler
John
Lucas
Tyler
Tyler
Mason
Lucas
Aiden
Tyler
Tyler
Tyler
Tyler
Tyler
Tyler

Tyler
Tyler
Tyler
Tyler
Ryan
Ryan
Tyler
Tyler
Nicholas
Simon
Jack
Tyler
Jack
Lucas

Record Time

24.16
50.30
1:48.78
4:59.89
11:15.45
18:38.66
25:52.98
29.76
58.61
2:04.83
33.34
1:12.54
2:38.51
27.20
58.91
2:13.50
1:03.55
2:13.89
4:32.02

22.09
47.18
1:41.89
4:49.76
10:05.36
16:52.06
54.33
1:55.39
1:02.12
2:19.61
54.53
2:02.05
2:03.86
4:24.51

Record Date

4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
3/4/2018
3/4/2018
2/27/2021
7/8/2022
4/8/2018
4/8/2018
8/5/2005
7/8/2022
12/10/2017
2/11/2018
12/10/2017
12/10/2017
10/15/2017
9/23/2017
4/8/2018

1/17/2020
1/19/2020
1/18/2020
3/24/2019
2/13/1993
2/13/1993
3/24/2019
1/17/2020
5/15/2005
10/5/2025
5/13/2012
1/19/2020
3/4/2012
3/23/2024



Girl / Boy Age
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17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

Event

NORMGHERNISIERRA

A

TEAM RECORDS

Last

SHORT COURSE YARDS

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
5000 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast
100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast
100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

Herbert
Anderson
Anderson
Cutter
Gruver
Luisetti
Nattrass
Adamson
Adamson
Ingersoll
Adamson
Herron
Herron
Harris
Adamson

Virva
Anderson
Gruver
Gruver
Gruver
Gruver
Wiederhold
Herron
Anderson
Anderson
Virva
Herron
Harris
Herron

First

Thomas
Shane
Shane
Josh
Ryan
John
Tyler
Kyle
Kyle
Nicholas
Kyle
Jack
Jack
Clayton
Kyle

Dillon
Shane
Sean
Sean
Ryan
Ryan
Scott
Jack
Matthew
Matthew
Dillon
Jack
Clayton
Jack

Record Time

21.20
46.59
1:41.24
4:39.55
9:34.70
16:18.34
56:03.50
51.30
1:51.44
1:00.82
2:13.01
50.69
1:54.82
1:54.16
4:02.31

20.78
45.84
1:38.59
4:30.46
9:40.02
16:11.21
50.84
1:55.72
59.46
2:09.67
49.14
1:48.66
1:54.68
4:09.53

Record Date

98

5/14/2009
5/9/2013
5/9/2013

12/16/2011

3/11/1994

2/27/2025

2/27/2021
3/4/2022
3/6/2022

2/28/2007

6/13/2021

3/21/2014

5/12/2013

12/2/2004
3/6/2022

5/10/2012
5/16/2015

5/14/1998
3/1/1996
3/1/1996
5/9/1996

4/12/2015

3/29/2000

2/29/2000

5/10/2012

5/17/2015

12/1/2005

2/28/2015
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Event

LONG COURSE METERS

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
50 Back
100 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
50 Fly

100 Fly
200 IM

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
50 Back
100 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
50 Fly
100 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

NORMGHERNISIERRA

A

TEAM RECORDS

Last

Toles
Toles
Hughes
Sharp
Sharp
Sharp
Sharp
Molitor
Molitor
Wallace

Axelman
Sharp
Luisetti
Luisetti
Huerta
Sharp
Luisetti
Adams
Adams
Molitor
Luisetti
Sharp
Luisetti

First

McKenna
McKenna
Chloe
Jaden
Jaden
Jaden
Jaden
Hannah
Hannah
Allie

Mia
Jaden
Elaine
Elaine
Jaden
Jaden
Elaine
Ariel
Ariel
Hannah
Elaine
Jaden
Elaine

Record Time

37.76
1:21.79
3:31.15
45.07
1:39.58
53.46
1:59.75
42.79
1:44.43
3:50.41

31.91
1:08.45
2:26.08
5:13.79
13:01.61
39.79
1:21.42
42.34
1:30.73
36.14
1:23.35
2:54.45
6:14.43

Record Date

7/29/2007
7/28/2007
5/24/2015
7/14/2016
4/23/2016
7/14/2016
6/25/2016
7/20/2014
7/20/2014
6/23/2018

4/23/2016
7/22/2018
6/18/2022
5/21/2022
5/13/2012
6/24/2018
5/21/2022

8/1/1990

8/1/1990
7/14/2016
6/19/2022
8/10/2018
5/21/2022



Girl / Boy Age
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11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

Event

LONG COURSE METERS

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
1500 Free
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
200 Breast
50 Fly

100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
1500 Free
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
200 Breast
50 Fly

100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

NORMGHERNISIERRA

A

TEAM RECORDS

Last

Axelman
Luisetti
Luisetti
Luisetti
Luisetti
Luisetti
Starnes
Starnes
Molitor
Hastert
Hastert
Larsen
Huerta
Molitor
Luisetti
Luisetti
Luisetti

Porter
Porter
Luisetti
Luisetti
Luisetti
Luisetti
Hensley
Lawless
Lawless
Larsen
Wallace
Wallace
Axelman
Bergeron
Huerta
Adams
Adams

First

Mia
Elaine
Elaine
Elaine
Elaine
Elaine
Emily
Emily
Hannah
Stephanie
Stephanie
Elle
Jamie
Hannah
Elaine
Elaine
Elaine

Haley
Haley
Elaine
Elaine
Elaine
Elaine
Makenna
Emma
Emma
Elle
Allie
Allie
Mia
Alyssa
Jamie
Ariel
Ariel

Record Time

29.55
1:03.67
2:12.35
4:42.12
9:59.51
18:48.90
34.19
1:13.82
2:38.34
36.26
1:19.03
2:56.63
31.77
1:09.73
2:35.10
2:37.24
5:34.31

27.24
1:00.17
2:06.74
4:28.50
9:20.09
18:05.58
34.29
1:09.82
2:26.21
40.44
1:17.52
2:45.49
32.43
1:05.77
2:25.75
2:31.18
5:16.84

Record Date

6/24/2018
2/21/2023

6/7/2024

6/8/2024

6/9/2024
7/11/2024
7/16/2017
7/16/2017
7/22/2018
7/30/1997
7/27/1997
7/22/2018
7/20/2012
7/22/2018

6/9/2024

6/7/2024
6/22/2024

7/28/2005
6/23/2005
7/18/2025
7/19/2025
7/20/2025
7/17/2025
7/21/2018
7/19/2014
7/31/2014
5/18/2019

8/7/2024
7/11/2024
5/18/2019
7/23/2022
7/20/2014

8/4/1993

8/4/1993



Girl / Boy Age

QU uuuuuuouuuouuuuuaunuauauauau

QU uuuuuuouuuuauuuauauau

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

Event

LONG COURSE METERS

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
1500 Free
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
200 Breast
50 Fly

100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
1500 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast
50 Fly

100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

NORMGHERNISIERRA

A

TEAM RECORDS

Last

Porter
Porter
Brouwer
Brouwer
Winter
Winter
DesAutels
Lawless
Lawless
Wallace
Wallace
Wallace
Bergeron
Lawless
Huerta
Brouwer
DesAutels

Faria
Stowe
Stowe
Winter
Winter
Winter
Lawless
Lawless
Loehr
Erwin
Murphy
Lawless
Brouwer
Luisetti
Bakewell

First

Haley
Haley
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Hayley
Hayley
Ella
Emma
Emma
Allie
Allie

Allie
Alyssa
Emma
Jamie
Elizabeth
Ella

Elana
Samantha
Samantha
Hayley
Hayley
Hayley
Emma
Emma
Kellyn
Lily
Maddie
Emma
Elizabeth
Elsie
Emily

Record Time

27.37
58.99
2:06.08
4:26.54
9:05.81
17:36.69
33.38
1:05.22
2:20.56
34.91
1:14.77
2:40.63
31.38
1:02.64
2:20.18
2:28.46
5:14.08

27.25
59.08
2:05.40
4:27.02
9:05.97
17:35.54
1:04.80
2:20.85
1:18.64
2:50.70
32.69
1:03.32
2:19.89
2:29.17
5:13.69

Record Date

8/7/2006
8/7/2006
7/22/2018
7/22/2018
7/25/2012
7/29/2012
7/17/2025
8/6/2016
8/3/2016
6/6/2025
7/19/2025
7/17/2025
4/14/2024
8/6/2016
8/3/2016
6/8/2017
7/18/2025

7/22/2010
8/9/2004
7/29/2004
7/20/2013
7/17/2013
7/21/2013
6/8/2017
6/8/2017
8/9/2004
6/9/2024
5/17/2025
6/8/2017
7/18/2019
7/17/2023
8/3/2017



Girl / Boy Age
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Event

LONG COURSE METERS

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
50 Back
100 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
50 Fly

100 Fly
200 IM

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
50 Back
100 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
50 Fly
100 Fly
200 IM

A

NORMGHERNISIERRA

TEAM RECORDS

Last

Simpton
Simpton
Pellow
Simpton
Simpton
Simpton
Bukaty
Simpton
Naylor
Calder

Simpton
Abt
Luisetti
Luisetti
Gruver
Luisetti
Murphy
Murphy
Abt
Abt
Abt

First

Kyler
Kyler
Lucas
Kyler
Kyler
Kyler
Andrey
Kyler
Cody
McPheeters

Kyler
Abraham
John
John
Sean
John
Nathaniel
Nathaniel
Abraham
Abraham
Abraham

Record Time

37.98
1:26.79
3:24.00
42.84
1:41.34
52.23
2:04.54
44.38
1:58.91
4:45.55

33.79
1:14.02
2:42.52
5:51.77
40.49
1:26.85
42.80
1:35.42
36.80
1:26.62
2:59.01

Record Date

7/22/2018
7/22/2018
6/24/2018
7/22/2018
6/24/2018
7/22/2018
5/19/2019
7/22/2018

7/8/1994
5/11/2024

7/11/2019
6/18/1994
7/11/2019
7/11/2019

7/1/1990
7/24/1994

6/4/1993

6/4/1993
5/21/1994
6/18/1994
7/24/1994



Girl / Boy Age
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11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
11-12

13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14
13-14

Event

LONG COURSE METERS

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
1500 Free
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
200 Breast
50 Fly

50 Fly

100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
1500 Free
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
100 Breast
200 Breast
50 Fly

100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

NORMGHERNISIERRA

A

TEAM RECORDS

Last

Nattrass
Nattrass
Pellow
Pellow
Nattrass
Cutter
Nattrass
Nattrass
Nattrass
Martinez
Anderson
Martinez
Nattrass
Pellow
Nattrass
Nattrass
Pellow
Nattrass

Giuliani
Nattrass
Nattrass
Nattrass
Luisetti
Gruver
Pellow
Nattrass
Nattrass
Kennedy
Kennedy
Kennedy
Nattrass
Nattrass
Nattrass
Pellow
Pellow

First

Tyler
Tyler
Lucas
Lucas
Tyler
Tyler
Tyler
Tyler
Tyler
Mason
Matthew
Mason
Tyler
Lucas
Tyler
Tyler
Lucas
Tyler

Dominic
Tyler
Tyler
Tyler
John
Ryan
Lucas
Tyler
Tyler
Simon
Simon
Simon
Tyler
Tyler
Tyler
Lucas
Lucas

Record Time

27.92
59.63
2:13.22
4:41.06
10:04.37
21:15.25
34.74
1:10.70
2:31.96
37.58
1:23.87
3:05.17
31.57
31.57
1:08.49
2:37.74
2:31.31
5:32.32

25.52
54.46
1:58,31
4:18.08
9:33.08
18:19.79
30.54
1:04.21
2:26.35
30.72
1:10.89
2:32.80
29.42
1:00.54
2:21.35
2:20.29
5:06/17

Record Date

7/16/2017
7/16/2017
7/21/2022
7/23/2022
7/16/2017
5/16/2010
5/28/2017
7/16/2017
8/12/2017
7/28/2005

7/7/1995
7/15/2005
6/25/2017
7/22/2022
7/16/2017
4/15/2018
7/22/2022
4/15/2018

7/28/2012
8/7/2019
8/8/2019
6/9/2019

7/23/2023
8/3/1992
8/8/2024

7/21/2019

5/19/2019

7/20/2025

7/18/2025
8/8/2025

5/18/2019

7/11/2019

8/10/2019

7/14/2024

7/12/2024



Girl / Boy Age
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15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16

17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18
17-18

Event

NORMGHERNISIERRA

A

TEAM RECORDS

Last

LONG COURSE METERS

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
1500 Free
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
200 Breast
50 Fly

100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
400 Free
800 Free
1500 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast
100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

Anderson
Nattrass
Nattrass
Gruver
Gruver
Gruver

Adamson
Adamson

Ingersoll
Ingersoll
Luisetti
Herron
Herron
Cutter
Brouwer

Virva
Virva
Anderson
Brouwer
Brouwer
Brouwer
Wiederhold
Adamson
Harris
Diemer
Herron
Herron
Harris
Brouwer

First

Shane
Tyler
Tyler
Ryan
Ryan
Ryan

Kyle
Kyle

Nicholas
Nicholas
John
Jack
Jack
Joshua
J-Calvin

Dillon
Dillon
Shane
Calvin
Calvin
Calvin
Scott
Kyle
Clayton
Austin
Jack
Jack
Clayton
Calvin

Record Time

24.93
52.60
1:55.72
4:07.83
8:33.76
16:46.94

1:01.57
2:12.87

1:10.72
2:34.93
28.87

58.26

2:10.03
2:17.73
4:55.76

23.80
52.19
1:54.66
4:06.71
8:32.59
16:46.34
51.94
2:07.99
1:09.10
2:27.37
56.92
2:06.64
2:11.42
4:49.59

Record Date

7/20/2013
7/27/2021
7/26/2021
8/3/1994
8/3/1994
8/3/1994

7/15/2021
7/15/2021

7/20/2006
7/20/2006
5/17/2025
6/14/2013
6/16/2013
7/20/2011
6/11/2016

7/28/2012
7/26/2012
8/1/2014
8/3/2017
8/5/2017
7/22/2018
3/19/1996
7/23/2022
8/9/2005
7/18/2013

12/14/2014

6/15/2014
7/21/2005
8/4/2017



